
 

 

 

 

 

Early Childhood Closures 
School Year 2022-2023 

 

Monday September 5, 2022: Labor Day 

Monday October 10, 2022: Indigenous People’s Day 

Friday November 11, 2022: Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday November 23: Early Release Day, Center will close at 1 PM 

Thursday November 24 - Friday November 25, 2022: Thanksgiving Break 

Friday December 9, 2022: Agency In-Service 

Monday December 26, 2022 – Monday January 2, 2023: Winter Break 

Monday, January 16, 2023: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Friday February 17, 2023: Agency In-Service 

Monday, February 20, 2023: President’s Day 

Friday April 21, 2023: Agency In-Service 

Monday May 29, 2023: Memorial Day 

Thursday June 8, 2023: Early Release, Center will close at 1 PM. 

Friday June 9, 2023: Agency In-Service 

Monday June 19, 2023: Juneteenth 

Tuesday July 4, 2023:  4th of July 

August 2023: TBD Center will be closed for one week (Monday through Friday) for agency wide 
trainings and to prep for the new school year. 


